
Point Earner Report By PA

Spring  2026
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 2 906086Kiyoyuki Kamikura  1 2M 63104  87.5 35 % 17.50

 4 913860Masayuki Sou  2 3M 63102  70.0 56 % 14.00

 7 316541Daichi Kato  3 6M 63101  68.6 96 % 13.71

 6 406135Naomi Okada  4 5F 63104  66.7 80 % 13.33

 7 907916Tomonao Yoshida  5 6M 63101  66.4 93 % 13.29

 5 606394Teruhiko Ishii  6 4M 63101  66.0 66 % 13.20

 6 316540Yuya Muto  7 5M 63101  60.8 73 % 12.17

 6 517299Kanade Ishihara  7 5M 63102  60.8 73 % 12.17

 7 412628Aya Sawa  9 4F 63101  59.3 83 % 11.86

 10 515505Tatsuaki Matsubara  10 6M 63103  57.5 115 % 11.50

 5 217157Tatsuki Imai  11 4M 63104  57.0 57 % 11.40

 6 909173Shigeru Fukushima  12 5M 63103  56.7 68 % 11.33

 7 316422Sena Koriyama  13 3M 63104  56.4 79 % 11.29

 5 713717Akiharu Ohnishi  14 3M 63102  56.0 56 % 11.20

 4 113008Yuki Yoshimoto  15 3F 63103  55.0 44 % 11.00

 5 313389Isao Nakamura  16 2M 63101  54.0 54 % 10.80

 7 308551Tomie Kudo  17 3F 63101  52.9 74 % 10.57

 10 515647Yasushi Takeda  18 5M 63102  51.5 103 % 10.30

 6 516282Yoshiki Nakajima  19 3M 63101  50.0 60 % 10.00

 8 715502Kosei Morishita  20 4M 63104  48.1 77 % 9.63

 7 316006Hinata Takata  21 3F 63102  45.7 64 % 9.14

 3 116419Yuko Hayashi  22 1F 63103  45.0 27 % 9.00

 8 416289Genki Inoue  23 3M 63104  44.4 71 % 8.88

 8 516339Taichi Hayashi  23 3M 63103  44.4 71 % 8.88

 7 216533Aine Kawabata  25 2F 63104  42.1 59 % 8.43

 4 217323Jiei Hamaguchi  26 1M 63102  40.0 32 % 8.00

 7 313313Nao Nakai  27 2M 63104  39.3 55 % 7.86

 6 216805Megumi Nakano  28 2F 63103  36.7 44 % 7.33

 7 311322Hiromi Matsui  29 1F 63103  35.7 50 % 7.14

 6 113391Shoko Sasaki  30 1F 63103  31.7 38 % 6.33

 5 217281Takuya Fujimoto  31 0M 63102  22.0 22 % 4.40

 6 216804Kenji Nakayama  32 0M 63102  13.3 16 % 2.67
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